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FSI Transactions
Use Transactions by Agency

5.84K (82.86%)

1.2K (17.05%)

Metro Rail

Culver City Bus

Use Transactions by Day of Week

Sunday 0.12K (1.72%)
Monday 1.17K (16.56%)

1.26K (17.91%)

Wednesday 1.45K (20.54%)

Thursday 1.48K (21.06%)

Friday 1.43K (20.34%)
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0.22K (3.84%)
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Agency Count

Culver City
Bus

Rapid 6 South
Route 1 East
Route 1 West
Route 2 West
Route 3 North
Route 3 South
Route 4 East
Route 4 West
Route 5 East
Route 5 West
Route 6 North
Route 6 South
Route 7 West

Metro
Bus

Route 110
Route 14
Route 910

Rail
Metro EXPO Line
Metro Gold Line
Metro Green Line
Metro Red Line

Ticket Sale
Metro Gold Line

Montebello
Bus

Route 10
Santa Monica

Bus
Santa Monica Express

1201
1201

1
98

319
6

131
46
4
3

111
152
191
119
20

5842
3
1
1
1

5838
104

5489
21

224
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2

Total 7046
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Total Sign Ups

21
Participating Schools

Registrations by Grade

K 6 (0.52%)

7 54 (4.7%)

76 (6.61%)

229 (19.93…)

10 226 (19.67%)

228 (19.84%)

12 241 (20.97%)
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Registrations by School

466 (40.56%)

Culver City High 378 (32.9%)

118 (10.27%)

54 (4.7%)

North Valley … 53 (4.61%)
Linwood E. How… 10 (0.87%)

California School of the Arts - San Gabriel…

Culver City Middle

Los Angeles Academy of Arts and Ent…

Registrations by School District

539 (46.91%)

480 (41.78%)

67 (5.83%)
Culver City Unified

Duarte Unified

Los Angeles County Offi…

Participating Schools by D…
Culver City Unified
8

Centinela Valley Union…
5

Duarte Unified
4

Los Angeles County O…
2

Los Angeles Unified
2
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21%
Sign Ups Percentage



Average Age By Ethnicity
Asian Or Pacific Islander
14.32

Black
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15.00
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0 200 400

$200,000 and over

$150,000-$199,999

$100,000-$149,999

$50,000-$99,999

$35,000-$49,999

$25,000-$34,999

$15,000-$24,999

Under $15,000

Prefer not to answer
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Ethnicity Breakdown

Hispanic 369 (32.11%)

White 300 (26.11%)

221 (19.23%)

163 (14.19%)

Black 90 (7.83%)

Prefer not to answer

Asian Or Pacific Islander

Applicants Under 13 Vs Over 13

984 (85.64%)

11 (0.96%)

Under 13 154 (13.4%)

13 and Over

Other

Age Group 13 and Over Other Under 13


