

FSI Transactions

8/8/2021

9/6/2021

Agency	Count
Culver City	1201
Bus	1201
Rapid 6 South	1
Route 1 East	98
Route 1 West	319
Route 2 West	6
Route 3 North	131
Route 3 South	46
Route 4 East	4
Route 4 West	3
Route 5 East	111
Route 5 West	152
Route 6 North	191
Route 6 South	119
Route 7 West	20
Metro	5842
Bus	3
Route 110	1
Route 14	1
Route 910	1
Rail	5838
Metro EXPO Line	104
Metro Gold Line	5489
Metro Green Line	21
Metro Red Line	224
Ticket Sale	1
Metro Gold Line	1
Montebello	1
Bus	1
Route 10	1
Santa Monica	2
Bus	2
Santa Monica Express	2
Total	7046



This visual does not support exporting.



